Event Attendees (2024-25)

Organisation

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Date

2025-
03-10

2025-
03-10

2025-
03-10

2025-
03-10

2025-
03-10

2025-
03-10

2025-
03-10

2025-
03-10

2025-
03-10

2025-
03-10

Title

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Attendee
Name

Joanne
Sheridan

Jodie Brown

John
Whitehead

June Murray

Maria Coe

Paula Marshall

Rachel
Stonehouse

Sarah
Templeman

Sarah
Thornton

Susan Griffiths

Role

Governor

Chair of
Governors

Vice Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Parent appointed by GB/board due

to no election candidates

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board

Attendance

AA

AA



Organisation

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Date

2024-
11-25

2024-
11-25

2024-
11-25

2024-
11-25

2024-
11-25

2024-
11-25

2024-
11-25

2024-
11-25

2024-
11-25

2024-
09-19

2024-
09-19

2024-
09-19

Title

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

Lingdale Primary School
LGB Meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting

AttendeeName

Joanne
Sheridan

John
Whitehead

June Murray

Maria Coe

Paula Marshall

Rachel
Stonehouse

Sarah
Templeman

Sarah
Thornton

Susan Griffiths

Claire Mitchell

Joanne
Sheridan

John
Whitehead

Role Appointed By

Chair of )

Appointed by GB/board
Governors
Vice Chair of .

Appointed by GB/board
Governors
Governor Appointed by GB/board
Governor Appointed by GB/board
Chair of

Appointed by GB/board
Governors

Attendance

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA



Organisation

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Lingdale Primary
School

Date

2024-
09-19

2024-
09-19

2024-
09-19

2024-
09-19

2024-
09-19

2024-
09-19

Title

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting

LGB Curriculum Impact
Challenge meeting

AttendeeName

June Murray

Maria Coe

Rachel
Stonehouse

Sarah
Templeman

Sarah
Thornton

Susan Griffiths

Role

Vice Chair of
Governors

Governor

Governor

Governor

Appointed By

Appointed by GB/board

Elected by school staff

Appointed by GB/board

Appointed by GB/board

Attendance

AA

AA

AA

UA



