Event Attendees (2024-25)

Organisation	Date	Title	Attendee Name	Role	Appointed By	Attendance
Lingdale Primary School	2025- 03-10	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Joanne Sheridan			Y
Lingdale Primary School	2025- 03-10	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Jodie Brown	Governor	Parent appointed by GB/board due to no election candidates	AA
Lingdale Primary School	2025- 03-10	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	John Whitehead	Chair of Governors	Appointed by GB/board	Υ
Lingdale Primary School	2025- 03-10	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	June Murray	Vice Chair of Governors	Appointed by GB/board	Y
Lingdale Primary School	2025- 03-10	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Maria Coe			
Lingdale Primary School	2025- 03-10	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Paula Marshall			
Lingdale Primary School	2025- 03-10	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Rachel Stonehouse			
Lingdale Primary School	2025- 03-10	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Sarah Templeman	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	AA
Lingdale Primary School	2025- 03-10	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Sarah Thornton			Y
Lingdale Primary School	2025- 03-10	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Susan Griffiths	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Y

Organisation	Date	Title	AttendeeName	Role	Appointed By	Attendance
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 11-25	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Joanne Sheridan			AA
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 11-25	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	John Whitehead	Chair of Governors	Appointed by GB/board	Y
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 11-25	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	June Murray	Vice Chair of Governors	Appointed by GB/board	Y
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 11-25	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Maria Coe			AA
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 11-25	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Paula Marshall			
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 11-25	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Rachel Stonehouse			AA
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 11-25	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Sarah Templeman	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	AA
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 11-25	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Sarah Thornton			Y
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 11-25	Lingdale Primary School LGB Meeting	Susan Griffiths	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	Y
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 09-19	LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge meeting	Claire Mitchell			
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 09-19	LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge meeting	Joanne Sheridan			AA
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 09-19	LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge meeting	John Whitehead	Chair of Governors	Appointed by GB/board	Y

Organisation	Date	Title	AttendeeName	Role	Appointed By	Attendance
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 09-19	LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge meeting	June Murray	Vice Chair of Governors	Appointed by GB/board	Y
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 09-19	LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge meeting	Maria Coe	Governor	Elected by school staff	AA
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 09-19	LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge meeting	Rachel Stonehouse			AA
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 09-19	LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge meeting	Sarah Templeman	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	AA
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 09-19	LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge meeting	Sarah Thornton			Y
Lingdale Primary School	2024- 09-19	LGB Curriculum Impact Challenge meeting	Susan Griffiths	Governor	Appointed by GB/board	UA